



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 232 of 2026

AJAY BANJARE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/01/2026	None for the appellant. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, Panel Lawyer, for the Respondent/ State. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
sagrika	